1
®
EL2180, EL2280, EL2480
FN7055Data Sheet November 14,2002
250MHz/3mA Current Mode Feedback
Amplifiers
The EL2180, EL2280, and EL2480 are
single, dual, and quad current-

• Test equipment amplifiers
• Current to voltage converters
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE TAPE & REEL PKG. NO.
EL2180CN 8-Pin PDIP - MDP0031
EL2180CS 8-Pin SO - MDP0027
EL2180CS-T7 8-Pin SO 7” MDP0027
EL2180CS-T13 8-Pin SO 13” MDP0027
EL2180CW-T7 5-Pin SOT-23* 7” MDP0038
EL2180CW-T13 5-Pin SOT-23* 13” MDP0038
EL2280CN 8-Pin PDIP - MDP0031
EL2280CS 8-Pin SO - MDP0027
EL2280CS-T7 8-Pin SO 7” MDP0027
EL2280CS-T13 8-Pin SO 13” MDP0027